
IMPLEMENTATION OF SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT POLICY

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS AWARDED TO THE BIDDER SCORING THE HIGHEST POINTS IN TERMS OF THE NHLS PREFERENTIAL PROCUREMENT POLICY 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR 2017/2018 FINANCIAL YEAR FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2019 (RFQ'S MIN 5 DAYS ADVERT)

Number RFQ NO Appointed Service Provider Description Area Date Awarded BBBEE Level Unit Price Amount Vat@ 15% Total Amount (VAT INCL

1 1511492 NWL AFRICAL HOLDINS Renovations to Engineering workshop Facilities 18/11/2019 LEVEL =20 BBBEE SCORE R378,204.00 R378,204.00 R0.00 R378,204.00

2 648012 BABOLEKA TRADING Request for Installation Aluminium glass doors Botshabelo Laboratory 05/11/2019 LEVEL =20 BBBEE SCORE R55,500.00 R55,500.00 R8,324.01 R63,825.01

3 1411255 AMOPEN TRADING Lab Handboks Quality Assurance 05/11/2019 LEVEL =20 BBBEE SCORE R356,765.94 R356,765.94 R53,561.80 R410,327.76

4 1433552 CHM VUWANI Request for Camera AAR 26/11/2019 LEVEL =20 BBBEE SCORE R20,090.00 R20,090.00 R3,013.50 R23,103.50

5 1457726 Kenglo Holdings (Pty)Ltd Renovations to Shongwe Laboratory Shongwe 12/11/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R350,370.00 R350 730,00 R0,00 R350,370.00

6 704771 Triple Desire Trading and Projects 37 ccRenovations To Tonga Laboratory Tonga 12/11/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R48,600.00 R48 600,00 R0,00 R48,600.00

7 1054670/1 Kwen n Tee Minor alterations to Moses Kotane  NHLS Laboratory North West Moses Kotwane 13/11/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R20,000.00 R20 000,00 R0,00 R20,000.00

8 1505985 D & F Commodity Broking cc Supply of office furniture for NHLS Senior Finance Manager, Sandringham Sandringham 28/11/2019 LEVEL 3=16BBBEE SCORE R26,000.00 R26,000.00 R0,00 R26,000.00

9 1593656 Wirsam (Pty) Ltd Re-advert: Supply of Light Flurescent Microscope Sandringham 05/12/2019 LEVEL 3=16BBBEE SCORE R32,901.00 R32,901.00 R0,00 R32,901.00

10 1798837 Kuhlaria Holdings (Pty) Ltd Alterations to SAVP Stable Ladies Change Room at Sandringham SAVP STABLES 26/08/2019 43 703,00 R143 800,50 R143 800,50 R21 570,08 R165 370,58

11 1128892 Phola Aircon Enterprises CC Supply & Install Air Conditioners to Various Laboratories in Limpopo VARIOUS LABS LIMPOPO05/09/2019 05/09/2019 R177 507,00 R177 507,00 R26 626,05 R204 133,05

12 1664133 Neo Technologies Pty Ltd dual hard drive adaptor IT TYGERBERG 15/10/2019 21/10/2019 R29 240,00 R29 240,00 R4 386,00 R33 626,00

13 1511495 Rambaltha International Trading Roof repair & New Floor Carperts to IT Main Building at Sandringham Facilities - Sandringham 28/11/2019 Level: 1 R223,147.59 R223 147,59 R0,00 R223,147.59

14 1404031 Phumula Meokgo Trading Supply and fit new window blinds to COO boardroom at Sandringham Facilities - Sandringham 04/11/2019 Level: 1 R6668.00 R6668.00 R1000.20 R7 668,20

15 1518077 Prefabricated Projects Relocate 2x2 Bedroom Parkhomes to a new area at Madwaleni Hospital Eastern CapeMadwaleni Laboratory 28/11/2019 Level: 1 R184,399.57 R184,399.57 R27,659.94 R212,059.51

16 1482029 Mankwane Trends Renovations to Nylstroom Laboratory Nylstroom Laboratory 18/11/2019 Level: 1 R147,800.00 R147,800.00 R22,170.90 R169,970.90

17 1438934 Kuhlaria Holdings Renovations to c-floor ladies bathrooms at NIOH, Braamfontein NIOH -Braamfontein 27/11/2019 Level: 2 R45,534.50 R45,534.50 R6830.18 R52,364.68

18 1119384 CHM VUWANI Adobe licences x2 QA - Sandringham 28/11/2019 Level: 0 R22,545.00 R22,545.00 R3381.75 R25,926.75

19 1748516 OUTDOOR JUNKIE Domestic Fridges for Knobel Lab Limpopo Region 21/11/2019 Level: 0 R12 200,00 R12 200,00 R0,00 R12 200,00

20 1814267 LASEC Chemical Storage Cabinet for Polokwane Lab Limpopo Region 21/11/2019 R116 946,00 R134 487,90 R17 541,90 R134 487,90

21 1814265 LASEC Waterbath for Polokwane Lab Limpopo Region 21/11/2019 R16 107,00 R18 523,05 R2 416,05 R18 523,05

22 1623824 WIRSAM Microscopes (Sekororo, Malamulele) Limpopo Region 21/11/2019 R144 502,00 R166 177,30 R21 675,30 R166 177,30

23 1534936 ETROSTAX Barcode Scanners Limpopo Region 21/11/2019 R6 658,70 R7 657,50 R998,80 R7 657,50

24 1451520 Kalrik Contracting Services Renovations - NHLS Madadeni Lab NHLS Madadeni 10 October 2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE R423 960,00 R423 960,00 R63 594,00 R487 554,00

25 1726840 Carl Zeiss Supply & install Microscope Double Head Eastern cape 05/11/2019 6 R112 158,76 R112 158,76 R16 823,81 R128 982,57

26 1232056 WHITEHEAD SCIENTIFIC Supply & Install Drying Block Umtata Eastern cape 05/11/2019 8 R16 944,59 R16 944,59 R2 541,69 R19 486,25

27 1232055 Labotec Pty Ltd Supply & Install Micro Centrifuges Eastern cape 05/11/2019 4 R23 460,00 R46 920,00 R7 038,00 R53 958,00

28 1232057 BIOMED Thermocycler Eastern cape 05/11/2019 2 R55 270,00 R55 270,00 R8 290,50 R63 560,50

29 1232061 BECKMAN Centrifuge Eastern cape 06/11/2019 R103 939,25 R103 939,25 R15 590,89 R119 530,14

30 1726841 Kalrik Contracting Services Air Conditioner Eastern cape 06/11/2019 1 R20 000,00 R20 000,00 R3 000,00 R23 000,00

31 1378874 CIRCULAR OFFICE SUPPLIES Fridge/freezer Eastern cape 07/11/2019 1 R7 571,00 R7 571,00 R1 135,65 R8 706,65

32 1604986 MRT SOLUTIONS Date & Time Clocks Eastern cape 07/11/2019 1 R4 858,00 R4 858,00 R728,70 R5 586,70

33 1604983 MRT SOLUTIONS Date & Time Clocks Eastern cape 07/11/2019 1 R4 858,00 R4 858,00 R728,70 R5 586,70

34 1604982 MRT SOLUTIONS Date & Time Clocks Eastern cape 07/11/2019 1 R4 858,00 R4 858,00 R728,70 R5 586,70

35 1604969 MRT SOLUTIONS Date & Time Clocks Eastern cape 07/11/2019 1 R4 858,00 R4 858,00 R728,70 R5 586,70

36 1604981 MRT SOLUTIONS Date & Time Clocks Eastern cape 07/11/2019 1 R4 858,00 R4 858,00 R728,70 R5 586,70

37 1604984 MRT SOLUTIONS Date & Time Clocks Eastern cape 07/11/2019 1 R4 858,00 R4 858,00 R728,70 R5 586,70

38 1604985 MRT SOLUTIONS Date & Time Clocks Eastern cape 07/11/2019 1 R4 858,00 R4 858,00 R728,70 R5 586,70

39 1726150 MAK-RASH Upright Fridge/Freezer Eastern cape 11/11/2019 1 R4 800,00 R4 800,00 R0,00 R4 800,00

40 1815260 MAK-RASH Upright Fridge/Freezer Eastern cape 11/11/2019 1 R4 800,00 R4 800,00 R0,00 R4 800,00

mailto:Vat@%2015%25


41 1833982 MIDDLEGROUND Fridge/Freezer Eastern cape 11/11/2019 4 R6 281,80 R6 281,00 R942,27 R7 224,07

42 1518086 MIDDLEGROUND Fridge/Freezer Eastern cape 11/11/2019 4 R7 552,50 R7 552,50 R1 132,88 R8 685,38

43 1686000 Waltons Stationery (East London) Desk Eastern cape 12/11/2019 2 R6 159,72 R6 159,72 R923,96 R7 083,68

44 1815259 Separation Scientific (Pty) Ltd Supply & Install Water System Eastern cape 14/11/2019 7 R77 497,00 R77 497,00 R11 624,55 R89 121,55

45 1232053 GENREV Supply /Deliver 3 Combined  Fridge/Freezer Eastern cape 26/11/2019 1 R41 937,38 R125 812,14 R18 871,82 R144 683,96

46 1815101 COLUMBUS HYGIENE SERVICES Floor Polisher Eastern cape 26/11/2019 4 R7 025,00 R7 025,00 R1 053,75 R8 078,75

47 1617652 COLUMBUS HYGIENE SERVICES Floor Polisher Eastern cape 26/11/2019 4 R7 025,00 R7 025,00 R1 053,75 R8 078,75

48 1726252 COLUMBUS HYGIENE SERVICES Floor Polisher Eastern cape 26/11/2019 4 R7 025,00 R7 025,00 R1 053,75 R8 078,75

49 1859816 MRT SOLUTIONS Barcode Printer Eastern cape 26/11/2019 1 R4 600,00 R4 600,00 R690,00 R5 290,00

50 1859815 MRT SOLUTIONS Barcode Printer Eastern cape 26/11/2019 1 R4 600,00 R4 600,00 R690,00 R5 290,00

51 1452425 MRT SOLUTIONS Barcode Printer Eastern cape 26/11/2019 1 R4 600,00 R4 600,00 R690,00 R5 290,00

52 1493129 Liquid Telecommunications South Africa (Pty) LtdInternet Service including lease line for the NICD for a period of 12 months Gauteng 06-Nov-19 2 R35 296,00 R423 552,00 R63 532,80 R487 084,80

53 1694304 LTC Tech South Africa Pty Ltd Request for Thermocyclers for the NICD TB LAB Trade in Option Gauteng 06-Nov-19 8 R43 802,00 R87 604,00 R13 140,60 R100 744,60

54 1698329 Digit Lab Digital Strategy (Pty)Ltd Request for Pulsar License to Monitor Vaccine Sentiments on Social Media Gauteng 07-Nov-19 4 R30 880,00 R30 880,00 R4 632,00 R35 512,00

55 1493020 Agisano Business Project Supply & Install Modular LAB Benches with Benchtop Shelves at NICD Charm Lab Gauteng 12-Nov-19 1 R160 796,00 R160 796,00 R24 119,40 R184 915,40

56 1407281 Groft Construction and Projects Request or Poster Frames Gauteng 13-Nov-19 1 R161 050,00 R161 050,00 R24 157,50 R185 207,50

TOTAL R2 059 998,20 R3 284 499,80 R386 638,65 R2 993 697,78


